
桃園市遊覽車客運商業同業公會會員名冊 

公 司 名 稱 
負責人

姓  名 通訊地址 電 話 傳  真 

桃園汽車客運股份

有限公司 
邱政超 

桃園市桃園區

延平路28號3樓 

（03） 

3753711 

（03） 

3753808 

大石門交通股份有

限公司 
謝德貴 

桃園市中壢區

中央西路 2 段

167號 

（03） 

4925018 

~9 

（03） 

4918865 

姊妹遊覽汽車股份

有限公司 
蔡仁雄 

桃園市桃園區

萬壽路3段156

號 

（03） 

3327575 

3327878 

（03） 

3340930 

天翔遊覽交通股份

有限公司 
黃麗雲 

桃園市桃園區

豐林里永美街

44號 

（03） 

3616416 

（03） 

3663046 

華欣交通股份有限

公司 
莊鳳明 

桃園市桃園區

大連二街 129

號 

（03） 

3462288 

（03） 

3462488 

凰宮遊覽汽車有限

公司 
陳建忠 

桃園市桃園區

三民路3段150

號之 4五樓 

（03） 

3342689 

3338858 

（03） 

3372850 

聯順通運股份有限

公司 
于小玲 

桃園市中壢區

松義路96號4樓 

（03） 

4200435 

（03） 

4200436 

富星遊覽汽車股份

有限公司 
温俊勝 

桃園市桃園區

萬壽路3段211

號 

（03） 

3323919 

3321479 

（03） 

3325179 

鎮安交通股份有限

公司 
宋兆忠 

桃園市平鎮區快

速道路 3 段 677

號 

（03） 

4915151 

（03） 

4963168 

建鴻交通股份有限

公司 
林美枝 

桃園市中壢區中

美路101號 

（03） 

4255191

~3 

（03） 

4251600 



好友交通有限公司 徐揚帆 
桃園市桃園區

林森路 68 巷 1

弄 6號 

（03） 

3610068 

3629367 

（03） 

3761878 

中壢汽車客運股份

有限公司 
范振修 

桃園市中壢區

建國路 100號 

（03） 

4255722 

（03） 

4255723 

瑞億遊覽車股份有

限公司 
温黃淑貞 

桃園市桃園區

介壽路 455號 

（03） 

3617659 

（03） 

3639162 

大誠交通有限公司 賀志強 
桃園市中壢區環

北路398號16樓

之7 

（03） 

4271618 

~21 

（03） 

4271623 

朝貴遊覽汽車有限

公司 
張妘溱 

桃園市桃園區
富國路 642-1
號 

（03） 

3023939 

（03） 

2160303 

鴻興遊覽有限公司 張桂欗 
桃園市中壢區

環北路 107-2

號 6樓 

（03） 

4629018 

（03） 

4628355 

立信通運股份有限

公司 
温明煌 

桃園市平鎮區

新光路 4 段 7

號 1樓 

（03） 

4391114 

（03） 

4391224 

僑愛遊覽股份有限

公司 
詹敏男 

桃園市大溪區

仁德南街 145

號 

（03） 

3070652 

（03） 

3809429 

正達通運有限公司 賴韻淇 
桃園市桃園區有

恆路26號3樓 

（03） 

3550377 

（03） 

3550677 

佳明通運股份有限

公司 
呂月霞 

桃園市中壢區

福州路 25 號 5

樓之 1 

（03） 

4666636 

（03） 

4650611 

上賓通運事業股份

有限公司 
鍾兆福 

桃園市中壢區
中 華 路 一 段
224號 

（03） 

4554259 

（03） 

4555575 

立達通運有限公司 游景忠 
桃園市桃園區

中正路 3號 

（03） 

3344345 

（03） 

3344845 



千進通運股份有限

公司 
趙令煌 

桃園市桃園區

自強路 173號 

（03） 

3344835 

3351859 

（03） 

3319185 

新濱通運有限公司 陳擒龍 
桃園市中壢區

東昇街 3 號 3

樓 

（03） 

4576076 

（03） 

4570024 

漢聲通運股份有限

公司 
王思梓 

桃園市平鎮區

廣德街 202號 

（03） 

4923025 

（03） 

4946931 

中力通運有限公司 劉邦川 
桃園市中壢區

中光路 57號 

（03） 

4261009 

（03） 

4227699 

永欣通運股份有限

公司 
陳忠雄 

桃園市中壢區

民權路 224巷 2

號 

（03） 

4922326 

4928123 

（03） 

4941177 

長榮國際儲運股份

有限公司 
邱顯育 

桃園市桃園區

經國路 899號 

（03） 

3570498

~3254 

（03） 

3557041 

玉山通運有限公司 葉斯隆 

桃園市中壢區

正光三街 56號

1樓 

（03） 

4226378 

（03） 

4226377 

加貝通運有限公司 賀志強 
桃園市中壢區

環北路 398 號

16樓之 7 

（03） 

4271618 

（03） 

4271623 

旺旺通運股份有限

公司 
簡志豪 

桃園市八德區
東勇街 616 巷
60號 

（03） 

3616517 

3673572 

（03） 

3633190 

大中全遊覽車客運

股份有限公司 
鄧錦春 

桃園市平鎮區
復旦路2段117
巷 19號 

（03） 

4930058 

（03） 

4025899 

忠原交通企業股份

有限公司 
涂明惠 

桃園市中壢區
中央西路 2 段
247號 1樓 

（03） 

4925578 

（03） 

4930202 

順發通運有限公司 王麗真 新北市林口區
仁愛路1段20號 

（02） 
26010150 

（02） 
26031859 



立鑫通運有限公司 温文舜 
桃園市平鎮區

新光路 4 段 7

號 1樓 

（03） 

4391114 

（03） 

4391224 

鎮東交通有限公司 梁如琦 
桃園市平鎮區

快速道路 3 段

677號 

（03） 

4915151 

（03） 

4963198 

翔舜通運有限公司 王秋月 
桃園市平鎮區

工業西路 27號 

（03） 

4193021 

~2 

（03） 

4193023 

豐億通運有限公司 吳惠伶 
桃園市平鎮區

中豐路南勢 2

段 141號 

（03） 

4391399 
4391800 

(03) 
4390700 

景泰遊覽交通有限

公司 
劉奕仁 

桃園市中壢區

育樂路 199號 

（03） 

4628733 

（03） 

4622872 

遠翔通運有限公司 陳鍾浪 
桃園市楊梅區

秀才路 170號 
（03） 
4753695 

（03） 
2889036 

金豐通運股份有限

公司 
游素慧 

桃園市中壢區

忠義里忠信路

80號 

(03) 

4620725 
4628597 

(03) 
4622172 

金國豐通運有限公司 徐鳳蘭 
桃園市中壢區

忠義里忠信路

80號 

（03） 

4628597 
4620725 

（03） 
4622172 

鴻翔通運有限公司 林建勳 
桃園市中壢區

中美路101號5樓 

（03） 
4255191 

~3 

（03） 
4251600 

和春通運有限公司 邱淑貞 

桃園市龜山區

舊路村振興路

379 巷 92 弄

171-2號 

0933- 
785838 

（03） 
3506453 

漢聲遊覽車有限公司 王震宇 
桃園市平鎮區

廣德街 202號 
（03） 

4923025 

（03） 

4946931 



華宮汽車有限公司 葉建鋒 
桃園市中壢區
環西路2段247
號 1樓 

（03） 
4936146 

（03） 
4920568 

豐達通運有限公司 陳成傑 
桃園市平鎮區

義興里環南路

327號 

（03） 

4016768 

（03） 

4016788 

豐上通運股份有限

公司 
陳成傑 

桃園市平鎮區
義興里環南路
327號 

（03） 

4016768 

（03） 

4016788 

長旺通運有限公司 游騰雲 
桃園市大園區南

港村大觀路 690

號 

（03） 

3856832 

3869170 

（03） 

3850831 

環球遊覽通運有限

公司 
黃紫陽 

桃園市蘆竹區

新南路1段109

號 

（03） 

3226973 

（03） 

2129667 

吉安通運有限公司 莊政達 
桃園市新屋區

高洲一街 27號

1樓 

（03） 

4907897 

（03） 

4905838 

豐德通運有限公司 陳成傑 
桃園市平鎮區

義興里環南路

327號 

（03） 

4016768 

（03） 

4016788 

和悅通運有限公司 鄭國枝 
桃園市蘆竹區

外社里山林路

2段 97-1號 

(03) 

3248158 

0919339172 

(03) 

3248159 

大中華遊覽車客運

股份有限公司 
鄧雲天 

桃園市平鎮區

復旦路2段117

巷 19號 

(03) 

4930058 

(03) 

4025899 

旺來通運股份有限

公司 
鍾承賢 

桃園市中壢區

青埔六街161號 

(03) 

4534198 

(03) 

4534197 



新鴻交通有限公司 葉雨新 
中壢市環西路 2

段 247號 1樓 

(03) 

4936146 

(03) 

4920568 

立欣通運有限公司 温文嘉 
桃園市平鎮區
新光路 4 段 7
號 1樓 

(03) 

4391114 

(03) 

4391224 

大園交通有限公司 蔡長春 
桃園市大園區

和平西路 162

號 1樓 

(03) 

3614603 

(03) 

3614003 

豐展遊覽車客運有

限公司 
陳成傑 

桃園市平鎮區

義興里環南路

327號 

(03) 

4016768 

(03) 

4016788 

宥瀧通運有限公司 趙寶芬 
桃園市蘆竹區

南崁路 2 段

561-1號 

(03) 

3526885 

(03) 

2126805 

山城汽車交通股份

有限公司 
范姜鳳支 

桃園市平鎮區

中豐路 92號 

(03) 

4940301 

(03) 

4911315 

鼎星通運有限公司 朱月漪 
桃園市中壢區

金鋒五街 53號

10樓 

(03) 

4567117 

(03) 

4566327 

放心遊通運有限公司 吳盛夫 

桃園市中壢區

龍東里龍東路

29巷 108弄 39

號 1樓 

0933-

970795 

(03) 

4632911 

宇豐通運有限公司 張哲豪 
桃園市大溪區

仁德11街16號 

(03) 

3070289 

(03) 

3070098 

佳聯通運(股)有限

公司 
李青松 

桃園市八德區

介壽路 2 段

218-1號 2樓 

(03) 

3775527 

(03) 

3771687 

威尼斯交通有限公司 林郁純 
桃園市中壢區

中原里 9 鄰文

化路 57號 2樓 

(03) 

4555179 
 



永晴通運(股)有限

公司 
廖金源 

桃園市中壢區

民權路 224 巷

2號 

(03) 

4922326 

(03) 

4941177 

君麒通運有限公司 肖鈞瑜 
桃園市桃園區

介壽路 495 巷

61號 11樓 

(03) 

2181869 

(03) 

3862058 

易欣通運有限公司 古文雄 
桃園市新屋區

清文路 50 巷

131弄 47號 

(03) 

4905880 

(03) 

4905850 

大勇遊覽汽車股份

有限公司 
王凱林 

桃園市龜山區

文化二路 185

巷 45號 3樓 

（03） 
2115050 

（03） 
3180991 

勁揚通運有限公司 周律伶 
桃園市桃園區

大興西路 2 段

61號 11樓 

（02） 
27937717 

（02） 
27937731 

富陞遊覽車有限公

司 
陳昭傑 

桃園市桃園區

介壽路 523 巷

51號 1樓 

0918-

196999 
 

吉順通運有限公司 黃映筑 

桃園市新屋區

高洲一街 27號

1樓 

（03） 

4907897 

（03） 

4905838 

新春通運有限公司 黎玉梅 
中壢市環西路 2

段 247號 1樓 

(03) 

4936146 

(03) 

4920568 

樂虎台灣巴士有限

公司 
劉念生 

桃園市大溪區

僑愛一街 35巷

20弄 3號 9樓 

(03) 

3670907 

(03) 

3670908 

知心國際通運有限公

司 
賴永和 

桃園市八德區

和平路 849號 

(03) 

2188882 

(03) 

3673568 

漫斯通運(股)公司 甘明坤 
桃園市八德區

和平路 825 巷

2弄 25號 

 (03) 
3770130 
0915101353 

 



駿勝交通有限公司 劉承樹 
桃園市桃園區

南豐街 117 巷

1號 5樓 

0910-

750865 

劉志明 

 

啟益遊覽汽車股份

有限公司 
簡明珠 

桃園市桃園區

中寧街 56號 

（03） 

3565758 

（03） 

3573839 

采佑通運(股)公司 楊琨祺 
桃園市中壢區

東興街 109號 

（03） 

3936858 

（03） 

3936857 

華盛頓遊覽汽車

(股)公司 
邱正雄 

桃園市桃園區

南豐街 306號 
 (03) 
3779955 

(03) 

3617805 

盛華遊覽汽車(股) 
公司 

邱進明 
桃園市桃園區

南豐街 306號 
 (03) 
3779955 

(03) 

3617805 

 


